
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
19.09.2024 1000m M 2013 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 3,56,7
19.09.2024 1000m M 2013 Marcel Gogól SP 3 Gryfino 4,07,0
19.09.2024 300m K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 55,20
19.09.2024 300m K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 56,30
19.09.2024 300m K 2012 Zofia Płowik SP Moryń 64,00
19.09.2024 300m K 2013 Nadia Jeremicz SP Moryń 69,80
19.09.2024 300m K 2014 Aleksandra Mikołajczyk SP 3 Gryfino 64,60
19.09.2024 300m K 2015 Zofia Bielecka SP Chwarstnica 62,80
19.09.2024 300m K 2015 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 69,80
19.09.2024 300m K 2015 Magda Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 71,90
19.09.2024 300m M 2013 Fabian Cytloch SP Gardno 59,00
19.09.2024 600m K 2012 Milena Drożdżel SP 3 Gryfino 1,58,5
19.09.2024 600m K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 1,59,6
19.09.2024 600m K 2012 Natalia Wójcik SP 3 Gryfino 1,59,8
19.09.2024 600m K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 2,22,0
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 9,86
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Hanna Krakowska SP 3 Gryfino 9,95
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 10,05
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 10,23
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Martyna Ochocka SP 2 Chojna 10,61
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Anna Bulecka SP Chwarstnica 10,63
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 10,91
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Lidia Martinka SP 3 Gryfino 10,97
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 10,98
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Kaja Ignar SP 2 Chojna 11,23
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Zuzanna Mucha SP2 Gryfino 11,43
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Iga Nożewnik SP 2 Chojna 11,49
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 11,54
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Zuzanna Stefańska SP 3 Gryfino 11,60
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Julia Chełstowska SP 2 Chojna 11,81
19.09.2024 60m k 2012 Martyna Makarońska SP 2 Chojna 11,95
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Jagoda Andrych SP Gardno 12,06
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Jowita Braszka SP Moryń 12,10
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Adrianna Kozieł SP 3 Gryfino 12,40
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 12,68
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Julia Grzybowska SP 2 Gryfino 12,68
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Wiktoria Perełka SP 3 Gryfino 13,08
19.09.2024 60m K 2012 Daria Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 13,64
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Darina Trubichuk SP 2 Gryfino 9,94
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,15
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Nikola Kawa SP 2 Chojna 10,23
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 10,64
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 10,66
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Małgorzata Karczewska SP Moryń 10,85
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Kaja Juzyszyn SP 2 Chojna 10,87
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Liwia Damięcka SP 3 Gryfino 10,95
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 11,17
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Justyna Szewczyk SP Chwarstnica 11,70
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Aleksandra Kubaj SP 2 Chojna 11,71
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Hanna Górecka SP 3 Gryfino 11,74
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 11,80

MIASTO - GRYFINO



19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maja Melerowicz SP 2 Chojna 12,19
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Marta Stachów SP Chwarstnica 12,25
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Diana Rakowska SP 2 Chojna 12,29
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Hanna Stasiuk SP 3 Gryfino 12,30
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Tosia Luty SP 3 Gryfino 12,34
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Zuzanna Pajor SP 3 Gryfino 12,41
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowsk SP 2 Gryfino 12,45
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Anna Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 12,55
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 12,59
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Julia Krupka SP 3 Gryfino 13,52
19.09.2024 60m K 2013 Maria Więcławska SP 2 Gryfino 14,20
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 10,63
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńaska SP Moryń 10,68
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Pola Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 10,79
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,81
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 hanna Ignaszak SP 2 Chojna 11,21
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 11,27
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Danuta Makun SP 3 Gryfino 11,29
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Matryna Barczyk SP 2 Chojna 11,39
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Aleksandra Marzec SP  Chwarstnica 11,40
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Lena Herbin SP Moryń 11,67
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Marcelina Martyniak SP 2 Gryfino 11,68
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Blanka Ślęzak SP Moryń 11,70
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 11,73
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Zaręba SP 3 Gryfino 12,03
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Masza Tkalik SP 2 Gryfino 12,34
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Klaudia Kowalska SP 3 Gryfino 12,39
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Nikola Matysiak SP 2 Gryfino 12,81
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Dominika Karaczun SP 2 Chojna 12,86
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 12,92
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Lena Andrzejewska SP 2 Gryfino 13,85
19.09.2024 60m K 2014 Maja Mudrak SP 2 Gryfino 13,89
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Pola Żukowska SP 3 Gryfino 11,29
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Maja Bujak SP 3 Gryfino 11,33
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP3 Gryfino 11,63
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Helena Cieśla SP 3 Gryfino 11,65
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Maja Bujak SP 3 Gryfino 11,74
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Kalina Durma SP 3 Gryfino 12,13
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Ola Naruszczaka SP 2 Gryfino 12,33
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Nela Tracz SP 3 Gryfino 12,44
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Aleksandra Chilewska SP 3 Gryfino 12,76
19.09.2024 60m K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 12,91
19.09.2024 60m K 2016 Lena Wełna SP 3 Gryfino 14,11
19.09.2024 60m K 2016 Iga Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 14,38
19.09.2024 60m K 2016 Anastazja Chakias SP 3 Gryfino 14,99
19.09.2024 60m K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 11,59
19.09.2024 60m K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 12,12
19.09.2024 60m K 2017 Gabriela Marut SP Chwarstnica 12,57
19.09.2024 60m K 2017 Michalina Olczak SP Chwarstnica 13,20
19.09.2024 60m K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 13,32
19.09.2024 60m K 2019 Alicja Cytloch SP Gardno 16,20
19.09.2024 60m M 2012 Szymon Prokowski SP 3 Gryfino 10,11
19.09.2024 60m M 2012 Marcel Wierczorek SP 2 Gryfino 11,83
19.09.2024 60m M 2012 Ksawery Koralewski SP Moryń 13,61



19.09.2024 60m M 2012 Filip Sterzewski SP 2 Gryfino 13,91
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 9,70
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Piotr Surmacz SP 2 Chojna 10,28
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Filip Ułanek SP 2 Chojna 10,50
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Szymon Pijanka SP Chwarstnica 11,16
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Mieszko Makuch SP 3 Gryfino 11,36
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Bartek Zieliński SP 3 Gryfino 11,48
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 11,66
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 3 Gryfino 11,99
19.09.2024 60m M 2013 Michal Żmudziński SP 2 Chojna 14,77
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Filip Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 9,87
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Wojciech Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 11,20
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Jan Łyczakowski SP Moryń 11,34
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Mateusz Zabadała SP 2 Gryfino 11,70
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Antoni Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 12,27
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Ksawery Papiernik SP 1 Gryfino 12,36
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 12,99
19.09.2024 60m M 2015 Jan Szymczak SP 3 Gryfino 11,98
19.09.2024 60m M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 12,36
19.09.2024 60m M 2015 Miłosz Sieracki SP 3 Gryfino 12,36
19.09.2024 60m M 2015 Marcel Makowski SP 3 Gryfino 12,89
19.09.2024 60m M 2017 Wojciech Grzegorski 11,54
19.09.2024 60m M 2017 Łukasz Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 12,45
19.09.2024 60m M 2017 Łukasz Szewczyk SP Chwarstnica 12,97
19.09.2024 60m M 2019 Kajetan Tracz Przedzszkole 15,18
19.09.2024 60m M 2021 Michał Wierzbicki Przedszkole nr 1 20,31
19.09.2024 60m M 2014 Staś Wirski SP 3 Gryfino 10,48
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Zofia Płonik SP Moryń 6,59
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Lidia Martinka SP 3 Gryfino 5,94
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 5,86
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Nadia Jeremicz SP Moryń 5,60
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Hanioa Jastrzębska SP Gardno 5,44
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Zuzanna Mucha SP 2 Gryfino 4,97
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Jowita Braszka SP Moryń 4,81
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 4,66
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Jagoda Andrych SP Gardno 4,62
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 4,59
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Julia Grzybowska SP 2 Gryfino 4,48
19.09.2024 pk K 2012 Daria Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 4,04
19.09.2024 pk M 2012 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 6,69
19.09.2024 pk M 2012 Filip Skrzeczkowski SP 2 Gryfino 5,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 29,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Maria Weclewska SP 2 Gryfino 22,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowsk SP 2 Gryfino 18,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 17,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Anna Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 15,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Julia Krupka SP 3 Gryfino 13,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2013 Kaja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 9,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Wiktoria Zięba SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Lena Andrzejewska SP 2 Gryfino 13,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2014 Nikola Matysiak SP 2 Gryfino 11,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Magdalena Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Nela Tracz SP 3 Gryfino 16,00



19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Nadia Kozłowska SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Maja Bujak SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Pola Zukowska SP 3 Gryfino 11,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2015 Hania Wierzbicka SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2016 Iga Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 11,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 9,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2017 Lena Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 6,00
19.09.2024 rpp K 2019 Alicja Cytloch SP Gardno 6,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 44,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mieszko Matuch SP 3 Gryfino 32,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Fabian Cytloch SP Gardno 31,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 29,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Mieszko Makuch SP 3 Gryfino 29,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 28,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Szymon Mumot SP 3 Gryfino 23,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 23,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Wiktor Zabłocki SP 3 Gryfino 22,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 20,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Marcel Gogól SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2013 Michał Zmudziński SP 2 Chojna 18,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Jan Lyczakowski SP Moryń 30,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Wojciech Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 29,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Aleksander Mikołajczyk SP 3 Gryfino 24,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Kacper Radziewicz SP Gardno 24,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Mateusz Zabadała SP 2 Gryfino 24,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Antoni Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 21,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 18,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2015 Miłosz Sieracki SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Wojciech Grzegorski SP 3 Gryfino 22,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2017 Łukasz Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
19.09.2024 rpp M 2019 Kajetan Tracz Przedzszkole 9,00
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Zosia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 4,34
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 3,95
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Milena Drożdzel SP 3 Gryfino 3,88
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,82
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Natalia Wójcik SP 3 Gryfino 3,73
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Hanna Krakowska SP 3 Gryfino 3,72
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Aleksandra Karbowska SP 3 Gryfino 3,71
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 3,68
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,50
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Martyna Ochocka SP 2 Chojna 3,48
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 3,34
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Kaja Ignar SP 2 Chojna 3,22
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Iga Nożewnik SP 2 Chojna 3,21
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Danuta Mahun SP 3 Gryfino 3,02
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Wiktoria Perełka SP 3 Gryfino 2,96
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 2,94
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Zuzanna Stefańska SP 3 Gryfino 2,88
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Martyna Makarońska SP 2 Chojna 2,82
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Julia Chełstowska SP 2 Chojna 2,65
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Adrianna Kozieł SP 3 Gryfino 2,59
19.09.2024 swd K 2012 Jagoda Bartman SP Chwarstnica 2,59



19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Darina Trubrichuk SP 2 Gryfino 3,53
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Nikola Kawa SP 2 Chojna 3,41
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Małgorzata Karczewska SP Moryń 3,27
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 3,22
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Kaja Juzyszyn SP 2 Chojna 3,13
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,06
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Hanna Gorek SP 3 Gryfino 3,05
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 3,00
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Hanna Stasiuk SP 3 Gryfino 2,98
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Zuzanna Pajor SP 3 Gryfino 2,80
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Amelia Socha SP 3 Gryfino 2,70
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Liwia Damięcka SP 3 Gryfino 2,70
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Aleksandra Kubaj SP 2 Chojna 2,61
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Laura Kabzińska SP 3 Gryfino 2,60
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Maja Melerowicz SP 2 Chojna 2,44
19.09.2024 swd K 2013 Diana Rakowska SP 2 Chojna 1,94
19.09.2024 swd k 2014 Pola Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 3,22
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Lena Herbin SP Moryń 3,18
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 3,17
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 3,04
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Blanka Ślęzak SP Moryń 2,99
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Martyna Barczyk SP 2 Chojna 2,92
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Hanna Ignaszak SP 2 Chojna 2,89
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Liwia Babinska SP 3 Gryfino 2,85
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Marcelina Martyniak SP 2 Gryfino 2,76
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Dominika Karaczun SP 2 Chojna 2,74
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Sdolska SP 2 Gryfino 2,74
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Aleksandra Marzec SP Chwarstnica 2,57
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Masza Tkalik SP 2 Gryfino 2,57
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 2,54
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Honorata Kowalska SP 3 Gryfino 2,50
19.09.2024 swd K 2014 Maja Mudrak SP 2 Gryfino 2,37
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 3,49
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Helena Cieśla SP 3 Gryfino 3,03
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Kalina Durma SP 3 Gryfino 2,68
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Ola Naruszczaka SP 2 Gryfino 2,68
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Nadia Kozłowska SP 3 Gryfino 2,58
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 2,51
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Aleksandra Chilewska SP 3 Gryfino 2,39
19.09.2024 swd K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 2,37
19.09.2024 swd K 2016 Lena Wełna SP 3 Gryfino 2,98
19.09.2024 swd K 2016 Tosia Luty SP 3 Gryfino 2,64
19.09.2024 swd K 2016 Anastazja Chaklkios SP 3 Gryfino 2,40
19.09.2024 swd K 2016 Iga Kiedos SP 3 Gryfino 2,20
19.09.2024 swd K 2016 Inga Urbańska SP 3 Gryfino 1,97
19.09.2024 swd K 2017 Michalina Olczak SP Chwarstnica 2,98
19.09.2024 swd K 2017 Gabriela Marut SP Chwarstnica 2,56
19.09.2024 swd K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 2,55
19.09.2024 swd K 2017 Kamila Konarska SP 3 Gryfino 2,37
19.09.2024 swd M 2012 Szymon Prokowski SP 3 Gryfino 3,56
19.09.2024 swd M 2012 Ksawery Koralewski SP Moryń 2,58
19.09.2024 swd M 2013 Piotr Surmacz SP 2 Chojna 3,65
19.09.2024 swd M 2013 Filip Ułanek SP 2 Chojna 3,48
19.09.2024 swd M 2014 Staś Wirski SP 3 Gryfino 3,05



19.09.2024 swd M 2014 Ksawerry Papiernik SP 1 Gryfino 1,99
19.09.2024 swd M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 2,56
19.09.2024 swd M 2015 Jan Szymczak SP 3 Gryfino 2,49
19.09.2024 swd M 2015 Marcel Makowski SP 3 Gryfino 1,98
19.09.2024 swd M 2017 Lukasz Bryger SP 3 Gryfino 2,57


